RSU PUBLIC TELEVISION
April - June 2023

UNDERWRITERS
UNDERWRITER PROGRAM TIME FRAME
Ackerman McQueen BancFirst 03/27/2023-06/25/2023

Ad Genie of Tulsa
Cherokee Nation Business
DSR

GRDA

Public Broadcast Marketing
RSU

MOORE FUNERAL HOME

A Place For Mom
Reach Higher

01/01/2023-06/30/2023
04/01/2023-06/30/2023
04/01/2023-03/31/2024
07/01/2022-06/30/2023
03/27/2023-06/25/2023
01/01/2023-06/30/2023



