RSU PUBLIC TELEVISION April - June 2023 UNDERWRITERS

UNDERWRITER	PROGRAM	TIME FRAME
Ackerman McQueen	BancFirst	03/27/2023-06/25/2023
Ad Genie of Tulsa	MOORE FUNERAL HOME	01/01/2023-06/30/2023
Cherokee Nation Business		04/01/2023-06/30/2023
DSR		04/01/2023-03/31/2024
GRDA		07/01/2022-06/30/2023
Public Broadcast Marketing	A Place For Mom	03/27/2023-06/25/2023
RSU	Reach Higher	01/01/2023-06/30/2023